KEFFNQIS [AIRRIFIVON RWAVARY
@RI DISCOUNT TICKEL 1TRONRAW
10% OFF

(For Ages 19 and Up)
Fill in this form and mail in Cash

To: Freedom Law School, PO BOX 10599, Brooksville, FL. 34603
Is it safe to mail cash? YES

Using Cash provides you and us more privacy
It is a Federal Crime for anyone to open U.S. Mail except the recipient!
Even the FBI, the IRS, and other federal agencies cannot open your mail!
Pricing includes the main event with all speakers taking place
Friday night, Saturday & Sunday 8am-6pm & Monday 9am-5pm

General Admission tickets do not include meals,
however, if you would like to avoid the hassle of searching
for food and not miss any speakers, look below at our
add-on meal options.

Ticket Costs

Through Dec 15th Through Jan 15

Through Feb 1st

Royal Event Package (All Meals)

General Admission (No Meals)

General Admission (1-Day/No Meals)

Single

Couple

$405

$630

$135

$180

$67

Single

Couple

$495

$675

$157

$225

$81

Single

Couple

$585

$202

$108

$720
$270

Friday Night Banquet

Single

Couple

$90

$157

D Under 1

5

Single

$112

D Under 18

Couple

$180

| $45

Single

$180

D Under 18

Couple

$225

Saturday Night Banquet

Single

Couple

$135

$180

[Junder18 | $4

5

Single

$180

D Under 18

Couple

$225

| $45

Single

$225

D Under 18

| $45

Couple
$270

Sunday Night Banquet

Single

Couple

$180

$225

Single

$225

Couple

$270

Single

$270

Couple

$315

[Junder18| $a5 [Junder 18| $45 [[] Under18 | $45

Hot Lunch
D Saturday | $22 D Sunday | $22

*CALL FOR GROUP RATES I:' Restore Freedom Class FREEforALLAGES $0

Name* Phone Number*

Email* Discount Code

Address* City* Zip Code*

FreedomLawSchool.org (813) 444 - 4800

RestoreFreedomRally.org
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