RESTORE FREEDOM RATION CASHIDISCOUNT TICKETRORM

10% OFF

(For Ages 19 and Up)

Fill in this form and mail in Cash

To: Freedom Law School, PO BOX 10599, Brooksville, FL 34603 Is it safe to mail cash? YES

Using Cash provides you and us more privacy

It is a Federal Crime for anyone to open U.S. Mail except the recipient! Even the FBI, the IRS, and other federal agencies cannot open your mail!

Pricing includes the main event with all speakers taking place Friday night, Saturday & Sunday 8am-6pm & Monday 9am-5pm

General Admission tickets do not include meals, however, if you would like to avoid the hassle of searching for food and not miss any speakers, look below at our add-on meal options.

Ticket Costs	Through Dec 15th		Through Jan 15		Through Feb 1st	
Royal Event Package (All Meals)	Single \$405	Couple \$630	Single \$495	Couple \$675	Single \$585	Couple \$720
General Admission (No Meals)	\$135	\$180	\$157	\$225	\$202	\$270
General Admission (1-Day/No Meals)	\$67		\$81		\$108	
Friday Night Banquet	Single \$90	Couple \$157	Single \$112	Couple \$180	Single \$180	Couple \$225
Saturday Night Banquet	Single \$135	Couple \$180	Single \$180	Couple \$225	Single \$225	Couple \$270
Sunday Night Banquet	Single \$180	Couple \$225	Single \$225	Couple \$270	Single \$270	Couple \$315
*CALL FOR GROUP RATES		r 18 \$45 Hot Lunch ay \$22	Under 18 \$45 Under 18 \$45 Restore Freedom Class FREE for ALLAGES \$0			
Name*			Phone Number*			
Email*			Discount Code			
Address*			City*		Zip Code*	

RestoreFreedomRally.org

FreedomLawSchool.org

(813) 444 - 4800